
Name Responsibility Phone E-Mail

Michael Penalver Giar Managing Director +49 (0)5651 22 96 400 (Main Office) mpg@fernco.de

Roman Luckemeyer Head of National Sales +49 (0)5651 22 96 400 (Main Office) roman.luckemeyer@fernco.de

Alexander C. Ward Head of International Sales +49 (0)5651 22 96 400 (Main Office) alexander.ward@fernco.de

Arne Jordan Head of Technical Department +49 (0)5651 22 96 423 arne.jordan@fernco.de

Roland Mertens Development Engineer +49 (0)5651 22 96 423 roland.mertens@fernco.de

Claus Becker Operations Manager +49 (0)5651 22 96 422 claus.becker@fernco.de

Tessa Poledniczek Sales Office Manager +49 (0)5651 22 96 404 tessa.poledniczek@fernco.de

Michaela Donath National Sales Administrator +49 (0)5651 22 96 402 michaela.donath@fernco.de

Johanna Gante National Sales Administrator +49 (0)5651 22 96 401 johanna.gante@fernco.de

Moritz Haaf National Sales Administrator +49 (0)5651 22 96 405 moritz.haaf@fernco.de

Roxana Puyol Heredia International Sales Administrator +49 (0)5651 22 96 412 rph@fernco.de

Nadine Grimm Head of Marketing +49 (0)5651 22 96 406 nadine.grimm@fernco.de

Jana Viereck Marketing +49 (0)5651 22 96 406 jana.viereck@fernco.de

Sonja Eichenberg Accounts +49 (0)5651 22 96 413 sonja.eichenberg@fernco.de

Thomas Groß Controlling / Accounts +49 (0)5651 22 96 414 thomas.gross@fernco.de

Tobias Brokamp IT +49 (0)5651 22 96 424 tobias.brokamp@fernco.de

Bianka Wetzel QM/QS / Shipping Manager +49 (0)5651 22 96 416 bianka.wetzel@fernco.de

Stefan Siemon Productions Supervisor +49 (0)5651 22 96 415 stefan.siemon@fernco.de

Our opening times: Monday to Thursday: 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Friday:  8 a.m. bis 3:30 p.m.

General: 	 +49 (0)5651 22 96 400
Fax: 		  +49 (0)5651 22 96 410
E-Mail: 		 sales@fernco.de
Web: 		  www.fernco.de/en


